1800 264 222
Phase Lead kit
T4626###02
150 Amp Series
660V - 1100V
Weight 2kg
Dimensions L 230mm W 130mm H 230mm
Materials Silver Plated Copper / SDI 1.9/3.3kV Cable
Ordering Procedure
1 Select complete Phase Lead Kit from Table 1
Table 1
Part Number Description
T462601602 16mm Phase Lead kit (2 mtrs)
T462602502 25mm Phase Lead kit (2 mtrs)
T462603502 35mm Phase Lead kit (2 mtrs)
T462605002 50mm Phase Lead kit (2 mtrs)
T462607002 70mm Phase Lead kit (2 mtrs)
T462609502 95mm Phase Lead kit (2 mtrs)
F-854-02S Pilot Pin & Thimble Assembly c/w Insulator & 2m Screen Pilot Cable
NB: 3 leads per phase kit. 1 lead per pilot kit. Pilot lead kit sold separately.
CMI Head Office NSW | (02) 9807 6155 | F3, 3-29 Birnie Ave, Lidcombe, NSW, 2141 | nswsales@cmielectrical.com.au
CMI QLD-Brisbane